'YALUED GUSTOMER

Our venue is housed in the historic Franschhoek
Train Station, designed by Sir Herbert Baker and
built in 1915.

The building is now a South African Cultural
Heritage Site, which means no structural changes
may be made.

Our kitchen operates from the original parcel
office and, while fully equipped, its size can limit
capacity during busy periods—especially on
weekends and in season. If your meal takes
slightly longer at times, we truly appreciate your
patience and understanding.

We hope you enjoy your time with us at this
unique, nostalgic landmark on the railway tracks.

STATION MANAGEMENT.
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The railway line from Paarl to Franschhoek
opened in 1904, originally served by a simple
corrugated iron station. Its arrival transformed
local farming, allowing produce and
supplies—including manure for orchards—to be
transported more efficiently. In 1911, the first
mail arrived by rail, connecting Franschhoek to
the world.

The current station building was completed in
1915, designed by Sir Herbert Baker. For decades,
two trains ran daily, but as road travel grew,
passenger services declined. The last steam train
passed through in 1976, later replaced by diesel,
and eventually the line was discontinued in the
late 1900s.

In 2009, the station was restored and reopened as
The Franschhoek Station Pub & Grill, preserving
its heritage for future generations.
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_BBEAK-THE-_FAST

MINI RAILROAD BREAKFAST
1 Fried egg, bacon, tomato & toast

130
OMELETTE
Onion, feta, green pepper, tomato & toast &

OMELETTE
Bacon, mushroom, cheese & toast

STATION MASTER'S BREAKFAST
2 Fried eqgs, 2 beef sausage, bacon, :
tomato, mushrooms, baked beans & toas

REAKFAST PIZZA
BIé'»acon, tomato, mushroom, mozzarella

7 and3SunnySide Upeggs. !
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135

A JLIGHTER PLATFORM

BASKET OF ONION RINGS 40
BOWL OF CHIPS 50
STATION'S FAMOUS PERI PERI CHICKEN LIVERS 4 70
FILLED SPUDS - cream cheese & chives 65
FILLED SPUDS - onion & mushroom 70
JALAPENO POPPERS J 95

SPICY NACHOS - melted cheese topping, sour cream 135
and guacamole (seasonal)

ADD Mince, Chicken, Bacon 40
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BUILD YOUR ) WN BREAKFAST

EGGS THE WAY YOU LIKE THEM
Fried, Poached, Scramble « White, Brown Toast

ADD:

@ Beef Sausage, Russian, Bacon, Cheese Griller,
Boerewors, Chips

® Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Tomato, Avocado

TOASTIES (Served with Chips)

Cheese & Tomato
Chicken Mayo

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Bacon, Egg & Cheese

Club - Bacon, chicken strips, cheese,
cucumber & tomato

Add Greek Side Salad

A UNIQUE TASTING oF
/' JJROEWORS AND BILTONG

R120pertasting

59

20

95
95
115

145

 Beef, Springbok, Kudu, Ostnch,aﬂd_mm



FIRST GLASS
(Served with either chips, baked potato or pumpkin
& spinach or a green salad)

Chicken Schnitzel Cheese/Mushroom Sauce
Springbok Pie
Hake & Chips
Calamari Steak
Sirloin 300g
Rump 300g
Eisbein 800g

T-Bone Steak (500g)

¥ AMOUS STATION BURGERS
(Served with Chips)

Chicken Burger with Pineapple

Beef Burger

Boerewors Burger

Cheese Burger

Deluxe Burger Cheese, egg & bacon
Station Master's Burger 2 x 150q Beef or Chicken
Patty with Bacon, Onion Rings, Guacamole, Gherkins
Add a Greek Side Salad

SAUCES Mushroom 30

= Pepper 30 - Cheese

. DBL JACI(DANIELS BURGER

Cheese and bacon burger with
2x Jack Daniels* infused grilled meat patties

145
160
170
180
220
220
220
285

125
150
150
155
180
190

50
40

smothered in Jack Daniels chilli sauce + chips. 4 >
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GARGO MEALS

(Served with Chips)

Peri Peri Basket JJ  Spicy buffalo wings 175
Chicken Basket Buffalo wings & chicken strips 175
Chicken Strips Basket 140
Combo Basket Buffalo wings, chicken strips 250

& ribs

Rib Basket 295
Stokers Basket for 2 J Ribs, chicken strips, 330

kasegriller, jalapeno poppers,
chicken wings

BUILD YOUR ) WN BASKET

Onion Rings 40
Chips 50
Spicy Buffalo Wings . 4 pieces per portion 56
Spicy Chicken Strips < 4 pieces per portion 56
Sausage Boerewors, Russian, 40

Buckwurst, Cheese Griller

Jalapeno Poppers J 95
Calamari Rings 120g 65
Crumbed Mushrooms 60

._ } Backwurst, Kasegnuer

Russian, ips, Sauerkraut
& German | ustad
165 J
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PIZZA
(All woodfired - Thin base - 30cm)

Wheat-Free Pizza Base Add R45
Basic Pizza Tomato base, no cheese 70
Kiwiet Garlic and feta pizza bread 80
Margherita Tomato base & mozzarella 85
Hennie Bacon, feta, garlic & spinach 110
Sivu Salami, green pepper, onion & garlic 110
Mike Cream cheese, garlic, finely chopped onion, bacon, spring onion & rocket 130
Taz _ Blue cheese, salami & fig preserve 130
Chris J Pulled pork, chilli, garlic & avo* 135
Werner Crispy bacon, tomato, mushroom topped with mozzarella & 3 sunny-side up eggs 135
Paul J Anchovies, capers, olives & chilli 130
Charl Ham, bacon, chicken, mushroom & garlic 150
Oom Piet Grilled chicken, bacon, green pepper, brie & avo 170
Andre Biltong, boerewors, green pepper, onion & mozzarella 165
Dragon Pizza J Mince, garlic, peppers, chilli & mozzarella 160
Deon Parma ham, rocket, avo & feta 155
Wouter Roast lamb, roasted red & yellow pepper & rocket 195
Pieter Chicken, peppers, mushrooms, olives, sun-dried tomato, 190

topped with basil pesto, Parmesan & avo*

Beef Mince, Boerewors, F_loasbL?mn::{ \
Grilled  Chicken, Anchovies, hiz ami,
Bacon, Parma Ham @40 E

—

’

Feta,
: lla, Cheddar Cheese,

’;ﬁﬁ:&d Tomato, Capers, Ban%;n % GBEENS
~ @herkins, Pickled Jalapenc, P*Vf:“%:e' Greek Salad e
Roasted Cherry Tomato @ 30 Greek Side Salad 50
~ Grilled Chicken Salad 95

_ Red & Yellow Peppers, - Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, pecan nuts /
_mus:l:ogef:;r onion, Red Onion, Chill feta, grilled chicken & avo (seasonal)
2 aric, Rocket, Spinach @ 25 EACH /2 Calamari Salad 10
" - Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, feta
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PDES-SERT-THE-DIET

Ice-cream with hot Bar One Sauce 60
Waffle with ice cream 60
Malva Pudding homemade with ice cream 65
Try our Popco range of ice-creams - ask your 50
waiter for details

JESSERT J)RINKS
Milkshakes (Ask waitron for flavours) 35
Dom Pedro (Bells, J&B, Kahlua, Amarula) 60

HoT BEVERAGES

Tea Rooibos, Five Roses 25
Coffee Filter, Decaf, Americano 30
Irish Coffee 30
Cappuccino 35
Cafe Latte 38
Espresso single, double 30/40
Hot Chocolate 60
Rum Hot Chocolate 75
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[+]

D e e Y

BAGGAGE MEALS
(Kiddies Meals Under 12 only)
Chip Basket 35
Pizza (22cm) Margherita 45
Pizza (22cm) Hawaiian - Ham & Pineapple 65
Chicken Burger 80
Chicken Strips & Vienna Basket 75
Beef Burger 100
SOFT DRINKS
Orange Juice 20
Coke, Coke zero 200ml, 300ml 24/30
Dry Lemon 200m| 24
Ginger Ale 200m| 24
Lemonade 200m| 24
Soda Water, Tonic Water 200ml 24
Tonic Water Sugar Free 200m| 24
Pink Tonic 26
Sprite, Stoney Ginger Beer 300m| 30
Appletizer, Grapetizer Red 275ml| 50
Iced Tea Lemon, Peach 300ml 40
Red Bull Sugar Free, Watermelon 250ml 45
Tomato Cocktail 200ml 65
Bottled Water 500ml, 1L (Still or Sparkling) 20/35
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CGIDERS m» ALCO-PoPS
Brutal Fruit 4.5% Alc Vol

Bacardi Breezer 4.5% Alc Vol
Hunters Dry 5.5% Alc Vol

Hunters Gold 4.5% Alc Vol

Hunters Extreme 5% Alc Vol
Savannah Dry 6% Alc Vol
Savannah Lemon alcohol free
Savannah Light 3% Alc Vol
Smimoff Storm 7% Alc Vol
Smirnoff Storm Pine Twist 5% Alc Vol
Strongbow Gold 5% Alc Vol

Red Square 5.4% Alc Vol
Koparberg Strawberry 4.5% Alc Vol

MeTHODE GAP GLASSIQUE

Bon Courage Blush Vin Doux Sparkling Wine
Miss Molly Brut MCC

Krone Night Nectar Demi Sec MCC

Graham Beck Brut/Pinot Noir Chardonnay MCC

2025/12

45
50
45
45
50
50
50
50
52
50
42
52
75

195
240
290
320

WHITE WINE

Welmoed Sauvignon Blanc 150
Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc Glass/Bottle 60/175
Porcupine Ridge Sauvignon Blanc Glass/Bottle 65/190
Rickety Bridge Chenin Blanc 270
Haute Cabriere Chardonnay Pinot Noir Bottle 270
BRosk WINE

Wolftrap Rosé Glass/Bottle 55/170
Welmoed Rosé e 150
RED WINE

The Wolftrap Red Blend 175
Porcupine Ridge Merlot : 190
Railroad Red Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon  gjass/Bottie 60/185
Porcupine Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon Glass/Bottie 60/185
Bellingham Homestead Pinotage 285
Glenwood Shiraz 320
SHERRY = PORT

Old Brown Sherry per glass 15
Slanghoek Hanepoot Muscadel per glass 20

CARERNET il

SAUVIGADON [




BoTTLED BEERS OF THE WORLD

Castle Lager SOUTH AFRICA 5% Alc Vol 30 Fokof Lager 4.5% Alc Vol 45/65
Hansa Pilsner SOUTH AFRICA 5% Alc Vol 35 Heineken 5.5% Alc Vol 40/60
Castle Light SOUTH AFRICA 4% Alc Vol 35 Hoegaarden 4.9% Alc Vol 45/65
Black Label SOUTH AFRICA 5.5% Alc Vol 35 Jack Black Lager 5% Alc Vol 40/60
Amstel Lager NETHERLANDS 5% Alc Vol 38 Jack Black Lite 4% Alc Vol 45/65
Heineken NETHERLANDS 5% Alc Vol 45 Leffe Blonde 6.6% Alc Vol 55/85
Heineken 0.0 NETHERLANDS non-alcohol 45 Jack Black Cherry Ale 4.5% Alc Vol 55/85
Windhoek Draught NAMIBIA 4% Alc Vol 45 Skeleton Coast IPA 6.9% Alc Vol 50/80
Guinness IRELAND 4.2% Alc Vol 55 Stella Artois 5% Alc Vol 35/55
Corona MEXICO 4.5% Alc Vol 45 Windhoek Lager 4% Alc Vol 35/55
Corona Zero MEXICO non-alcohol 45 Bomb Squad Lager 3.9% Alc Vol 45/65
Flying Fish Lemon 4.5% Alc Vol 42

.IN':HOUSE-DRAUGHTS 300ml/500ml/Tower 3L

BEERS 0N TAP s Castle SOUTH AFRICA 5% Alc Vol 25/40/220
N Castle Lite SOUTH AFRICA 4% Alc Vol 28/45/240

CBC Lite 3.5% Alc Vol 35/55
CBC Pilsner 5.2% Alc Vol a5/65 Black Label SOUTH AFRICA 5.5% Alc Vol ~ 28/45/240
CBC Amber Weiss 5.5% Alc Vol 45/65
Devil's Peak Lager 4.5% Alc Vol 35/55 CRAFT-BEER TASTING R15 each

Diesel and Dust Golden Lager 4.5% Alc Vol 40/60




WHISKY

VAT69

Bells

J&B

Bains

Tullamore Dew
Tullamore Dew X0
Jameson

Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal 12 Year
Chivas Regal 15 Year
Macallan 12 Year
Macallan 15 Year
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Blonde
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Green
Johnnie Walker Blue

Rum

Malibu

(Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Red Heart

Bacardi Silver

Stroh

(RIN s» GANE

Gordons
Beefeater
Tanqueray

5 JM
TULLAMORE !

IRISH WHISKEY

2025/12

p "t savesoy JoB %

20 Tanqueray Seville
25 Bombay Sapphire
25 Malfy
28
35 BRANDY s» GOGNAC
38 Olofberg
30 Klipdrift Export
45 KWV 3 Year
50 Richelieu
55 Wellington VO
130 Klipdrift Premium
200 KWV 5 Year
28 KWV 10 Year
40 Van Ryn's 20 Year
45 Hennesy VSOP
95 Martell VS
300
JBOURBON
Jim Beam White
18 Jack Daniels
20 Jack Daniels Honey
20 Jack Fire
22 Gentleman Jack
23
45 TEQUILA
Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Gold
18 Jose Cuervo Gold
30 El Jimidor
30 Don Julio

32
35
50

15
18
20
20
20
25
25
38
130
120
65

25
30
35
35
40

29
29
35
35
10
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JOHNNIE WALKER.




(JOCKTAILS = SHOOTERS

TRAIN WRECK | SEX ON THE BEACH
Our signature cocktail! It's called Train p | 85
Wreck for a reason! Vodka, Bacardi Silver, _
Gin, Triple Sec, Peach Schnapps, Curagao E STRAWBERRY J)AIQUIRI
Blue served over ice in a 500ml glass : 85
with a wrecked can of Red Bull. P AN
90 Mornro
Rum, Lime, Mint and Soda -
VAN BYN'S SINGLE PGTSTILL (& chilled & refreshing.
BRANDY 20 YR 85
Awarded the Best Brandy in the World '

2022! Local from Stellenbosch. Tell us ' APEROL SPRITZ

how you would like it served. Per tot: i

130
¢ YSTER SHOOTER

' A taste sensation! Cactus Jack Tequila
IVU SUNRISE / . ) '
S S Tabasco and Black Pepper in a
salt-rimmed shot glass
25

Vodka, Malibu, Grenadine and fresh
Orange Juice served over ice in a tall
glass.

30 JAGERMEISTER

25
J,6NG JSLAND JCED TEA

Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, Rum, Tequila, Coke. Q9 JAGER BOMB X4

90 & / A bold shot of Jigermeister dropped into

— | ice-cold Red Bull. Made to be shared —
F'ROZEN MARGARITA - that's why we serve them in fours.
95

STOKER'S GHILLI SAUCE

Our own much in-demand Chilli Sauce.
Made in small-batches - exclusively at the Station.
Limited stock — check availability. R60 per bottle.




